



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 13 32 18 Akinradewo Foluke12 50 11 Fürst Christiane

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

30 115 Total Team
10 13 18 Akinradewo Foluke
6 32 11 Larson Jordan
5 28 12 Metcalf Nancy

12 56 Total Team
4 8 1 Fawcett Nicole
3 11 18 Akinradewo Foluke
2 4 11 Larson Jordan
2 66 Total Team
1 8 8 Barboza Cynthia
1 8 15 Thompson Courtney

21 Total Team
65 237 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

41 125 Total Team
9 34 7 Beier Heike
9 29 15 Brinker Maren
9 34 16 Kozuch Margareta
9 58 Total Team
4 24 11 Fürst Christiane
2 7 16 Kozuch Margareta
1 3 15 Brinker Maren
4 76 Total Team
2 18 7 Beier Heike
1 10 16 Kozuch Margareta
1 18 2 Weiss Kathleen

23 Total Team
77 259 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

USA • USA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Fawcett Nicole
4 McGinnis Angela
5 Sykora StacyL
6 Davis Nicole
8 Barboza Cynthia
9 Crimes Alexis

10 Richards Kristin
11 Larson Jordan
12 Metcalf Nancy
13 Stalls Tracy
15 Thompson Courtney
18 Akinradewo Foluke

  
  
L L L
  
 
 


  
 


  
  

6

3
4
3
8
6

1
13

Coach:
Assistant:

Hugh McCutcheon (NZL)
Charles Karch Kiraly (USA)

GER • Germany 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Dürr Lenka
2 Weiss Kathleen
3 Hanke Denise
4 Tzscherlich KerstinL
7 Beier Heike
9 Kauffeldt Berit

11 Fürst Christiane
13 Petrausch Sarah
14 Ross Sabrina
15 Brinker Maren
16 Kozuch Margareta
18 Ssuschke Corina

  
  


L L L
  

  


  
  
  

4

11

12

10
12
5

Coach:
Assistant:

Mr. Guidetti, Giovan
Mr. Koslowski, Felix

Referees: Wensheng LUO (CHN) & Janpen JIRAKAKUL (THA)

GER
USA 0

3 25
22

25
18

27
25

77
65

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:29 0:29 0:33 1:31

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

24 2'00009.08.2009
Miao Li
Miao Li County Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 16:37  End: 18:14  Total: 1:37
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2009 FIVB World Grand Prix
Pool D - Miao Li, TPE


